

NAME	
ADDRESS	
CITY	ZIP
EMAIL	
DAYTIME PHONE	

Yes, I would like to help out the Rochester Garden Club with its mission to stimulate interest in environmental stewardship, horticulture, and agriculture through education and programs, and to contribute to the beauty of our community.

The Rochester Garden Club is incorporated as a 501 (c)(3) organization and all donations are tax deductible as allowed by law.

Donation Amount \$\_\_\_\_\_

If this donation is made as a tribute to a person or event, please indicate the name and address of the person or the name of the event below:

Kindly print this form and mail it with your check made out to the Rochester Garden Club to the following address:

Rochester Garden Club 2085 Bretton Drive S. Rochester Hills, MI 48309

Thank you for supporting the Rochester Garden Club. A receipt will be mailed to you.